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Intake Forms and Helpful PDFs



 Home » Intake Forms and Helpful PDFs
 Intake Forms (electronic) will be emailed to you when scheduling your initial visit.

	If you have not received them, please email:   scheduling@rittenhousepa.com or call 267-358-6155 x 1.
	The forms will be sent from: DocuSign or dse_NA4@docusign.net (you may need to search junk mail, or add to your contacts)


You can also print, sign, scan and return to scheduling@rittenhousepa.com.  Additional forms and PDFs can be found below.

 

Intake Forms for Initial Visits

Demographic Form and Policies

Followup Forms: Only if requested by your provider

Medication Consent Forms

Controlled Substance Contract

Release of Information Forms

Telehealth Consent Form

Assessment Tools and Scales

PTSD Checklist for DSM-5 (PCL-5) 

Helpful PDFS

Sleep Hygiene PDF

 

To Schedule an Appointment:

Scheduling@RittenhousePA.com

267-358-6155 x 1

Contact Us
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LGBTQIA Welcoming

Amy, Jes & Chris (New Patient Scheduling): Scheduling@RittenhousePA.com

Office Locations:

Philadelphia, PA / Rittenhouse Square:

1528 Walnut St, STE 1414, Philadelphia, PA 19102 / (267) 358-6155

Paoli, PA/ Main Line of Philadelphia:

30 S. Valley Rd, STE 101 & 211, Paoli, PA 19301 / (267) 358-6099

Pittsburgh, PA: 

301 Grant St, STE 270, Pittsburgh, PA 15219 / (878) 999-8390

Allentown / Center Valley, PA: 3477 Corporate Parkway, STE 100, Center Valley, PA 18034 / (484) 763- 4025

Wilmington, DE: 1000 N. West St, STE 1200, Wilmington, DE 19801 / (302) 207-9501

Delray Beach, FL:

1615 S. Congress Ave, STE 103, Delray Beach, FL 33445 / (561) 940 – 4312

Collingswood, NJ:

915 Haddon Avenue, First Floor, Collingswood, NJ 08103 / (609) 573- 3314

New York, NY:  5 Penn Plaza, FL 23, Manhattan, NY 10001 / (332) 219- 7898

*Cara Gouldey operates out of a separate NY office.*



 











 

 

PROVIDERS:

Emily Bernstein, MD

30 S. Valley Rd, Suite 211

Paoli, PA 19301

(267) 996- 4406 (Phone & Fax) Bernstein@RittenhousePA.com

Paula Bu, MD

1528 Walnut St, Suite 1414

Philadelphia, PA 19102

(267) 845- 4076 (Phone & Fax) Bu@RittenhousePA.com

Lauren Carone, MA

1528 Walnut St, Suite 1414

Philadelphia, PA 19102

(267) 703- 4248 (Phone & Fax) Carone@RittenhousePA.com

Karen (Yang) Chen, CRNP

1528 Walnut St, Suite 1414

Philadelphia, PA 19102

(267) 831- 4053 (Phone & Fax) Chen@RittenhousePA.com

Richard D’Amato, CRNP MBA

1528 Walnut St, Suite 1414

Philadelphia, PA 19102

(267) 331-4002 (Phone & Fax) Damato@RittenhousePA.com

Tina DeMure, CRNP

30 S. Valley Rd, Suite 101

Paoli, PA 19301

(267) 297- 0402 (Phone & Fax) DeMure@RittenhousePA.com

Cara Gouldey, CRNP

1528 Walnut St, Suite 1414

Philadelphia, PA 19102

(267) 297 – 2467 (Phone & Fax)

Kimberly Joffe, CRNP

30 S. Valley Road, Suite 101

Paoli, PA 19301

(215) 309 – 8406 (Phone & Fax) Joffe@RittenhousePA.com

Tammy Lafferty, CRNP

30 S. Valley Road, Suite 101

Paoli, PA 19301

(267) 465- 9040 (Phone & Fax) Lafferty@RittenhousePA.com

Erica Liebman, PsyD

1528 Walnut St, STE 1414

Philadelphia, PA 19102

(267) 805- 0732 (Phone & Fax) Liebman@RittenhousePA.com

Sonya Mendelovich, BSW MBA

1528 Walnut St, Suite 1414

Philadelphia, PA 19102

(267) 888-2871 (Phone & Fax)

Mendelovich@RittenhousePA.com

Elizabeth A. Milburn, CRNP

30 S. Valley Road, STE 101

Paoli, PA 19301

(267) 358-6010 (Phone & Fax)

Milburn@RittenhousePA.com

Juliet Muzere, DO

1528 Walnut St, Suite 1414

Philadelphia, PA 19102

(267) 876-5666 (Phone & Fax)

Muzere@RittenhousePA.com

Chris Pagnani, MD

1528 Walnut St, Suite 1414

Philadelphia, PA, 19102

(267) 358-6155 x 1 (Scheduling) x 2 (Direct)

Nicole Palaio, MS, LPC

30 S. Valley Road, Suite 101

Paoli, PA 19301

(267) 532 – 4443 (Phone & Fax)

Palaio@RittenhousePA.com

Chandani Patel, MA, LPC

1528 Walnut St, STE 1414

Philadelphia, PA 19102

(267) 358- 6010 (Phone & Fax)

Patel@RittenhousePA.com

Jessica M. Plocher, CRNP

1528 Walnut St, Suite 1414

Philadelphia, PA 19102

(267) 358-6009 (Phone & Fax)

Plocher@RittenhousePA.com

Angelo Rannazzisi, Psy.D.

1528 Walnut Street, Suite 1414

Philadelphia, PA 19102

(267) 270-4137 (Phone & Fax)

Rannazzisi@RittenhousePA.com

Rachel Reis, CRNP

1528 Walnut St, Suite 1414

Philadelphia, PA 19102

(267) 687-0900 (Phone & Fax)

Reis@RittenhousePA.com

Thomas Scary, MD

1528 Walnut St, Suite 1414

Philadelphia, PA 19102

(267) 270- 4169 (Phone & Fax)

Scary@RittenhousePA.com

Loretta Sernekos, PhD, CRNP

1528 Walnut St, Suite 1414

Philadelphia, PA 19102

(267) 607 – 5264 (Phone & Fax)

Sernekos@RittenhousePA.com

Kristine Spano, Psy.D.

1528 Walnut St, Suite 1414

Philadelphia, PA 19102

(267) 499- 4193 (Phone & Fax)

Spano@RittenhousePA.com

Elizabeth Wray, CRNP

30 S. Valley Road, Suite 101

Paoli, PA 19301

(267) 553 – 5063 (Phone & Fax)

Wray@RittenhousePA.com

Samantha Wyckoff, MD

1528 Walnut St, STE 1414

Philadelphia, PA 19102

(484) 616- 1100 (Phone & Fax)

Wyckoff@RittenhousePA.com

Gracie Yeo, MD

30 S. Valley Road, Suite 101

Paoli, PA 19301

(267) 843- 4867 (Phone & Fax)

Yeo@RittenhousePA.com



		

Hours of Operation

			Monday: 9AM-8PM

Tuesday: 9AM-8PM

Wednesday: 9AM-8PM

Thursday: 9AM-8PM

Friday: 9AM-5PM

Saturday: 10AM-3PM

Sunday: Closed

*Business hours” for appointment cancellations are M-F 9AM-5PM.



		

			Intake Forms



Contact Us Today

		



Before Footer
Services Provided

Mood Disorder Treatment

			Find psychiatric treatment for Major Depressive Disorder (MDD), Premenstrual Dysphoric Disorder (PMDD), Postpartum Depression and Bipolar Disorder (BPAD) in Philadelphia, Pittsburgh, Allentown, Reading, Collingswood and throughout all of PA & Southern NJ. View information on Mood Disorders and treatment options. Rittenhouse Psychiatric Associates has over 25 mental health providers who are licensed throughout Pennsylvania and New Jersey to deliver psychiatric care. 

Learn More



		

Anxiety Disorder Treatment

			Find the best anxiety disorder treatment in Philadelphia, Pittsburgh, on The Main Line and throughout all of PA & NJ. View information on anxiety disorders (including Generalized Anxiety Disorder, Panic Disorder, Social Anxiety and OCD) and treatment options for these psychiatric conditions. Rittenhouse Psychiatric Associates has over 25 mental health providers who are academically oriented, holistic and evidenced-based. We offer in-office and Telehealth virtual psychiatric appointments. 

Learn More



		

Child and Adolescent Outpatient Psychiatry

			Find the best Child and Adolescent Psychiatrists and Psychiatric Nurse Practitioners for your individual needs in the Philadelphia area, Southern New Jersey, and other locations throughout PA and NJ via tele-health appointments. Learn more about Child and Adolescent Psychiatry (CAP) and the benefits of seeing fellowship trained psychiatric providers. Child and adolescent psychiatric nurse practitioners and board certified psychiatrists.

Learn More



		

Adult ADD / ADHD Treatment

			Find the best mental health providers for the evaluation and treatment of Adult Attention Deficit Disorder (ADD & ADHD) in Suburban Philadelphia, Pittsburgh, Reading, Allentown, Collingswood and surrounding areas. Learn more about ADHD, evaluation and treatment options, including non-pharmacologic treatment via psychotherapy. Evidenced-Based and Holistic providers. Thoughtful, Thorough and Conscientious Psychiatric Care. 

Learn More



		

Substance Use Disorder Treatment

			Find mental health providers for the treatment of Substance Use Disorders including alcoholism (alcohol use disorder), opiate dependence (opiate use disorder) and others. Rittenhouse Psychiatric Associates providers offer outpatient services to patients living in Philadelphia, Pittsburgh, Allentown, Reading and throughout all of PA via Telehealth appointments. Many providers are able to offer MAT (medication assisted treatment), such as Suboxone/ Buprenorphine, Naltrexone, Sublocade and others. Call to discuss.

Learn More



		




Footer

(267) 358-6155
Serving Philadelphia, The Main Line, Pittsburgh, Reading, Allentown, Cherry Hill, Collingswood, Cape May, Princeton and surrounding areas. In-office and virtual psychiatric appointments.

Call for providers licensed in your state, or use the filter on our home page.






















	   
	   